
Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago
PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER

Project Name: Environmental Compliance Services Contract Administrator: Doris Moore
At Chicago O’Hare and Midway International Airports

Specification No: 110064 Lead Departments: Chicago Department of Aviation

Conference Date: November 15, 2012 Time: 10:00 AM Conference Location: 10510 West Zemke Road, 1st Floor
Conference Room India, Chicago, Illinois 60666

Page 1 of 6

Attendee Name Company Name Company Address Telephone
Number

Fax No. and/or E-Mail Address

Christopher Albrecht CDM Smith
125 South Wacker Drive,
Suite 600
Chicago, IL 60606

312-345-5000 albrechtca@cdmsmith.com

Cathodic Protection
Management, Inc.

David W. Brose 39W960 Midan Drive
Elburn, IL 60119

630-313-5787 davidb@corrosionspecialists.com

Robert Whitesell Luse Companies 3990 Enterprise Court
Aurora, IL 60504

630-862-2630 rwhitesell@luse.com

Mindy Gould Tetra Tech
1 South Wacker Drive
37th Floor
Chicago, IL 60606

312-201-7460 mindy.gould@tetratech.com

Angela Timmons EDI 33 West Monroe, Suite 1825
Chicago, IL 60603

312-345-1400 atimmons@envdesigni.com

Matt Karpf Andrews Engineering,
Inc.

1701 Quincy Avenue, Suite 25
Naperville, IL 60540

630-544-3332 mkarpf@andrews-eng,.com
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Sudhir Mantri Integrated
Environmental
Solutions, Inc.

9909 Roosevelt Road
Suite 104
Westchester, IL 60154

708-344-9300 smantri@iesolution.com

Peter Cambouris Weaver Boos
Consultants

35 East Wacker Drive
Suite 1250
Chicago, IL 60601

312-922-1030 pcambouris@weaver.com

Kristine Schnoes Tetra Tech EM Inc 1 South Wacker Drive
Chicago, IL 60606

312-201-7700 kris.schnoes@ttemi.com

Robert Suda GSG Consultants, Inc. 855 W. Adams, Suite 200
Chicago, IL

312-890-3429 rsuda@gsg-consultants.com

Gary Jones URS 100 South Wacker Drive
Chicago, IL 60606

312-939-1000 gary_jones@urs.com

David S. Bremer Carnow, Conibear &
Associates

600 W. Van Buren Street
Suite 500
Chicago, IL 60607

312-762-2915 dbremer@ccaltd.com
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Dawn M Kruger Parsons 10 South Riverside Plaza
Chicago, IL 60606

312-930-5283 dawn.kruger@parsons.com

Sara M. Hassert Landrum & Brown 8755 West Higgins Road
Chicago, IL 60631

773-628-2909 shassert@landrum-brown.com

Sheri Kaad ECS Midwest, LLC 1575 Barclay Boulevard
Buffalo Grove, IL 60089

847-465-9460 skaad@ecslimited.com

Rita Kapur Clean World
Engineering, Ltd.

1737 S. Naperville Road
Wheaton, IL 60187

630-260-0200 rkapur@clean-world.com

Ala Sassila GSG Consultants, Inc. 855 W. Adams, Suite 200
Chicago, IL 60607

312-733-6262 asassila@gsg-consultants.com

Katelyn Delahanty EA Engineering
Science and Tech

444 Lake Cook Road
Deerfield, IL 60015

847-945-8010 kdelahanty@eaest.com
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Shiry Patel CWE Ltd 1137 S. Naperville Road
Wheaton, IL

630-260-0200 630-260-0797

Patrick T. Kane TYLIN International 200 South Wacker Drive
Chicago, IL 60606

312-777-2900 pat.kane@tylin.com

Rachel Hahs URS Corporation 100 South Wacker Drive
Chicago, IL 60606

312-939-1000 rachel.hahs@urs.com

Stephen Elrod Baker 311 W Monroe Street
Chicago, IL 60606

312-575-3911 selrod@mbakercorp.com

Michael Carr AECOM 10510 W. Zemke Road
Chicago, IL 60666

773-462-8431 Michael.Carr@dmjmap.com

Karl D. Fry CDM Smith 801 Warrenville Road, Suite
260
Lisle, IL 60532

630-434-8111 frykd@cdmsmith.com
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Mary Jank AMEC 8745 W. Higgins Road
Chicago, IL 60631

773-693-6030 mary.jank@amec.com

Joseph Hoerner COTTER 312-696-1200 773-550-3048

Christoher B. Burke CBB 9575 W. Higgins Road
Rosemont, IL 60018

847-823-0500 kwhitlock@cbbel.com

Amy Malik City of Chicago Chicago Department of
Aviation, O’Hare International
Airport

773-686-6926 amy.malik@cityofchicago.org

Michelle Yokoyama City of Chicago Chicago Department of
Aviation, O’Hare International
Airport

773-864-3046 michelle.yokoyama@cityofchicago.org
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Doris Moore City of Chicago Department of Procurement
Services
121 N LaSalle Street
Chicago, IL 60602

312-744-9842 doris.moore@cityofchicago.org

Andrea McKenzie City of Chicago Chicago Department of
Aviation, O’Hare International
Airport

773-686-7492 andrea.mckenzie@cityofchicago.org


